4e édition de la Derniére Chance de la Ville de Waremme

Waremme , 20- - 21-12-2025

Event 28
21-12-25-10:01

Men, 50m Freestyle

11 years and older
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

11-12 years

POOONO AWM E

[

NABIULLIN, Tim
NABIULLIN, Max

DETRY BEKAERT, Nathan
MINEO, Giulian
VANDEBERGH, Maxence
MAILLART, Maximillien
VIATOUR, Romain
GOFFIN, Ulysse

HULOT, Antoine

POMPA, Mathis
HANSEN, Robin

13 - 14 years

1.

2.
3.
4.

LIBERT, Timothe
VANDERBORGHT, Milan
CHAU, Duarte
ZAMBITO, Mirko

15 - 16 years

=

©CoNoOO~WN

LEBRUN, Julien

SONUMUT, Arman
KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan
COUNARD, Mateo
GAVENAS, Augustas

EL BOUSTANE, Dawood
KERFF, Peter

SEGUIDO ALVAREZ, Ruben
ARAAR, Zakaria

17 - 18 years

1.
2.

JANSSEN, Nicolas
TZENOFF, Louen

19 years and older

1.
2.

PIERARD, Geoffrey
MOUCTAR, Albachir

YB

14  SCZ-Zaventem
14  SCZ-Zaventem

13  Tan
14 Tan
14 Enw

14  Val De Mehaigne Natation
14  Val De Mehaigne Natation
14  Huy

13  Val De Mehaigne Natation
14  Val De Mehaigne Natation

14  Esn

11 Esn

11  SCZ-Zaventem
11  Enw

12 Esn

09  Huy

10 SCZ-Zaventem
10 Enw

10 Enw

10 SCZ-Zaventem
10 Tan

10 Mosan

10  Huy

10 Tan

08 Esn

07  Huy

98 Huy

96 Helios

Time Pts

31.65
3191
34.10
35.54
36.04
37.60
40.37
41.54
41.78
42.19
42.20

26.93
27.21
28.48
29.62

26.72
26.81
27.42
27.72
28.56
290.13
29.26
30.10
31.66

26.66
26.92

24.23
25.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Ecole De Natation Waremmienne

21-12-25 10:15 - Page 1



