

4e édition de la Dernière Chance de la Ville de Waremme  
Waremme , 20- - 21-12-2025

Event 28 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older  
21-12-25 - 10:01 Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
<b>11 - 12 years</b>				
1.	14	SCZ-Zaventem	<b>31.65</b>	
2.	14	SCZ-Zaventem	<b>31.91</b>	
3.	13	Tan	<b>34.10</b>	
4.	14	Tan	<b>35.54</b>	
5.	14	Enw	<b>36.04</b>	
6.	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	<b>37.60</b>	
7.	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	<b>40.37</b>	
8.	14	Huy	<b>41.54</b>	
9.	13	Val De Mehaigne Natation	<b>41.78</b>	
10.	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	<b>42.19</b>	
11.	14	Esn	<b>42.20</b>	
<b>13 - 14 years</b>				
1.	11	Esn	<b>26.93</b>	
2.	11	SCZ-Zaventem	<b>27.21</b>	
3.	11	Enw	<b>28.48</b>	
4.	12	Esn	<b>29.62</b>	
<b>15 - 16 years</b>				
1.	09	Huy	<b>26.72</b>	
2.	10	SCZ-Zaventem	<b>26.81</b>	
3.	10	Enw	<b>27.42</b>	
4.	10	Enw	<b>27.72</b>	
5.	10	SCZ-Zaventem	<b>28.56</b>	
6.	10	Tan	<b>29.13</b>	
7.	10	Mosan	<b>29.26</b>	
8.	10	Huy	<b>30.10</b>	
9.	10	Tan	<b>31.66</b>	
<b>17 - 18 years</b>				
1.	08	Esn	<b>26.66</b>	
2.	07	Huy	<b>26.92</b>	
<b>19 years and older</b>				
1.	98	Huy	<b>24.23</b>	
2.	96	Helios	<b>25.70</b>	